
-NL -RL -ETN-NL -ETN-RL -NL -RL -ETN-NL -ETN-RL

2700/2702 3.3 3.6 4.2 N/A 1.7 1.8 2.1 N/A

2710/2712 4.0 4.5 4.8 5.1 2.0 2.2 2.4 2.5

2750 4.0 4.7 4.7 5.3 2.0 2.3 2.4 2.6

2770/2772 4.1 5.0 4.9 5.6 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.8

4710 4.64 5.16 5.5 5.8 2.3 2.6 2.75 2.9

4711 5.48 6.12 6.3 6.7 2.75 3.05 3.15 3.35

4750 5.08 5.76 5.9 6.4 2.55 2.9 2.95 3.2

4770 3.36 4.04 4.6 4.24 1.68 2.02 2.3 2.12

2780 4.6 2.3

2781 4.9 2.48

2785 5.9 2.9

Total 4-Face Board Power

Model

Amps (120VAC) Amps (240VAC)

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D
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Power
connection
Face 3

Power 
connection
Face 2
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connection
Face 1

Power 
connection
Face 4

Coax 
Signal In
See Detail
To Right

Power 
Connection
(Typical)

Coax In From
Control Point
To Face 1

Coax To
Face 2

Coax to
Face 3

Coax To
Face 4

Supplied 
by others

Notes:                                 
1. Coax cables shown connecting from
face 1 to face 2 to face 3 to face 4 
supplied by Nevco. 
2. Power cables for each face supplied
by Nevco
3. This sign is intended to be installed
in accordance with the requirements 
of Article 600 of the National Electric 
Code and/or other applicable local 
codes. This includes proper grounding
and bonding of the sign.

Box and Cover 
Supplied by Nevco


